Please contact International SOS 24 hours a day, seven days a week (below)
Prefixes are Not Needed When in Host Country

Pacific ; 1-877-451-8659

TRICARE SOS Pacific

Main Line for SYDNEY (COLLECT) (61) 2-92732760 Country Toll
Free Number

Australia 1800-683-925

New Zealand 0800-400-014

Northen Marianas 1-866-
227-2251 Fiji / Palau Reverse
charge call to (61) 2-92732760

American Samoa Reverse charge
call to
(61) 2-92732760

China 10800-650-0050

Hong Kong 800-90-3785

India (on phones with IDD
Facility) 000-6517

Indonesia 001-803-65-7432

Japan 005-316-50291

Malaysia 1800-80-1658

Philippines 1800-1651-0242

South Korea 007 9865 173 42

Sri Lanka (within Colombo)
2430-800

Sri Lanka (fr other areas) 11-
2430-800

Thailand 001-800-65-6276

Vietnam (on phones at Post
Offices & airport) 120-65-0065

Eurasia: 1-877-451-8659

TRICARE SOS Eurasia Africa

142339

Austria 0800 293503 Latvia 8000227

Belgium 0800 80806 Lithuania 8800 30060

Bulgaria 00800116 4452 | Netherlands 0800
0221873

Cyprus 80091136 Norway 80013717

Czech Republic 800 Oman 00800 75454

Denmark 80880579

Poland 008004411495

Egypt 08000000181 Portugal 800 844296

Finland 0800112710 Russia 8108 002 467
1044

France 0800919907 Saudi Arabia 800 8440901

Germany 0800 1818505

South Africa 0800991308

Greece 008004414 Spain 900938930
0902
Hungary 0680015787 Sweden 0200 285689

Ireland 1800409111

Switzerland 0800 563551

Israel 18009433050

Turkey 00800 448820903

Italy 800785795

United Arab Emirates
80004410904

Latin America; 1- 877-451-8659

TRICARE SOS Latin America

Country

ANTIGUA

ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARUBA
BAHAMAS

BARBADOS

BELIZE

BELIZE

BERMUDA
BOLIVIA
BRAZIL
BRAZIL

BRITISH VIRGIN
ISLANDS

CAYMAN ISLANDS

CHILE
COLOMBIA
COSTARICA

DOMINICA

DOMINICAN REP.
DOMINICAN REP.

ECUADOR
ECUADOR

EL SALVADOR
FRENCH GUIANA

GRENADA

GUATEMALA

GUYANA

Access Number

#0 or 1-800-366-
4663

0800-555-1003
0800-222-1003
800-8870
1-800-389-2111

1-800-534-0042

812 (airports)

556 (hotels and rest

of country)

1-800-623-0877

0800-3333

0800 + 88 + 88000

000-8016

1-800-877-8000

1-800-366-4663
800-360-777
980-913-0010
0-800-013-0123

1-800-744-2250
1-800-751-7877
1166*77
1-800-999-171
999-171
800-1525

0800-99-0087

800877 8787

9999-195

151

HAITI

HONDURAS
JAMAICA
MEXICO
MEXICO

Access Number

171

8000-121
875
001-800-877-8000

95-800-877-
8000(outside
Mexico City)

NETHERLAND ANTILLE001-800-745-1111

S

NETHERLAND ANTILLE 1-800-877-8000

S
NICARAGUA

171

PANAMA 00-800-001-0115
PARAGUAY 008-13-800

PERU 0800-500-20
PUERTO RICO

ST. KITTS & NEVIS 1-800-366-4663

ST. LUCIA 1-800-277-7468

TRINIDAD/TOBAGO  1-800-877-8000
TRINIDAD/TOBAGO 23

U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS

URUGUAY 000-41-877

VENEZUELA 08001001110

HAITI 171

HONDURAS 8000-121

JAMAICA 875

MEXICO 001-800-877-8000

MEXICO 95-800-877-
8000(outside
Mexico City)

NETHERLAND ANTILLE001-800-745-1111
S

NETHERLAND ANTILLE 1-800-877-8000
S

NICARAGUA 171

PANAMA 00-800-001-0115
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